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CALENDAR OF EVENTS  

 

AUGUST 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Wednesday, August 21 – 

Friday, August 23 

 

New Employee Orientation 

 

Wednesday, August 21 

8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. 

 

New Teacher Welcome 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Thursday, August 22 

5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

6:15 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Woodland Townhomes – Back to School Bash 

School Board Facilities Committee Meeting 

School Board Group Photo 

Strategic Planning Reception 

School Board Meeting 

 

Woodland Townhomes, Mahtomedi 

District Education Center – Board Room 

District Education Center 

District Education Center - Community Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, August 26 – 

Thursday, August 29 

 

Staff Development  

 
 

Tuesday, August 27 

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

 

MMS New Student Orientation 

MMS Returning Student Orientation 

MHS 9th Grade & New Students Welcome 

Night 

 

Mahtomedi Middle School 

Mahtomedi Middle School 

Mahtomedi High School 

Wednesday, August 28 

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 

6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

District Welcome & Teacher of the Year 

All Staff Luncheon 

MHS Welcome Back Open House for 

Returning Students 

MHS Athletics & Activities Parent Welcome 

MHS  Administration Parent Welcome 

MHS Curriculum Night 

Passages Transition Program Open House 

(Returning Students) 

Passages Transition Program Open House 

(New Students) 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Mahtomedi High School Commons 

Mahtomedi High School 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Mahtomedi High School 

Passages Transition Program 

 

Passages Transition Program 

Thursday, August 29- 

8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m. 

 

Paraprofessionals Welcome Back 

MHS 9th Grade & New Students Orientation  

WW & OHA New Families Open House 

WW Open House 

OHA Open House 

Hall Of Fame Reception & Induction  

Ceremony 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Mahtomedi High School  

Wildwood Elementary School 

Wildwood Elementary School 

O.H. Anderson Elementary School 

MHS Media Center & Football Game 

(Halftime)  

 

SEPTEMBER 

DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Tuesday, September 3  

First Day of School, Grades 1-12 

 

Wednesday, September 4 

6:00 p.m. 

 

N.E. Metro 916 School Board Meeting 
(Donovan) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake  
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Thursday, September 5  

First Day of School, Kindergarten 

 

Friday, September 6 

7:00 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting  

 

Quora Education Center – Little Canada 

Tuesday, September 10 

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

 

Community Connection Night 

PTO Meeting (Stout) 

 

Mahtomedi High School 

O.H. Anderson Media Center 

Thursday, September 12 

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

WW Curriculum Night 

School Board Study Session 

 

Wildwood Elementary School 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, September 16 

6:00 p.m. – 7:45 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

 

MMS Curriculum Night 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) 

 

Mahtomedi Middle School 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Thursday, September 19 

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. 

 

OHA Curriculum Night 

 

O. H. Anderson Elementary School 

Friday, September 20 

7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

 

City – School Leaders Meeting (Payne) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Saturday, September 21 

8:30 a.m. 

 

MSBA Advocacy Tour 

 

League of MN Cities – St. Paul, MN 

Monday, September 23 – 

September 28 

 

Homecoming Week 

 

 

Thursday, September 26 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Finance Committee Meeting 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Board Room 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, September 27 

4:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Homecoming Parade 

Homecoming Football Game 

 

Mahtomedi High School Green Parking Lot 

Mahtomedi High School Stadium 

 

 

OCTOBER 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Wednesday, October 2 

12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m.  

 

 

Community Luncheon–Malt Shop Melodies 

N.E. Metro 916 School Board Meeting 
(Donovan) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Friday, October 4 

7:00 a.m. 

All Day 

7:00 p.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Mtg.  

Wildwood  PTO Fun Run 

MAEF Signature Party with Louie’s Grove 

 

Quora Education Center – Little Canada  

Wildwood Elementary Gym 

The  Royal Golf Club – Lake Elmo 

Sunday, October 6 

3:00 p.m. 

 

Wildwood Artist Series – Billy McLaughlin 

& Simple Gifts 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, October 7 

4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

 

6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

 

Gifted & Talented Advisory Meeting 
(Donovan) 

Community Education Advisory Council 

Meeting (Stout) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 

 

District Education Center – Room 107 

Tuesday, October 8 

3:45 p.m.- 4:45 p.m. 

 

PTO Meeting (Stout) 

 

Wildwood Elementary Media Center 
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Thursday, October 10 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Study Session 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, October 14 

All Day 

4:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

O.H. Anderson P.T.O. Fun Run 

District Curriculum Advisory Committee 

Meeting ( Payne) 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) 

MHS Fall Choir Concert 

 

O.H. Anderson Elementary 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, October 16 

All Day 

 

O.H. Anderson Nature Trail Day 

 

O.H. Anderson Elementary  

Thursday, October 17- 

Friday, October 18 

 

No School – MEA Professional Conference 

 

 

Wednesday, October 23 

TBD 

 

Morning with MAEF 

 

Mahtomedi High School 

Thursday, October 24 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

World’s Best Workforce Presentation 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Tuesday, October 29 

5:00 p.m. –  6:30 p.m. 

 

Special Education Advisory Committee 
(McGraw) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Wednesday, October 30 

6:00 p.m. 

 

 

N.E. Metro 916 School Board Work Session  
(Donovan) 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

 


